10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

SOLIGO

SPUMANTI DAL 1957

ITA 17599

ITA 588

ITA 17800

ITA13774

SLO 535

ITA 252

ITA 4263

ITA 13642

ITA 17590

SLO 440

ITA 15376

ITA 16139

ITA14946

ITA 16434

ITA 4601

ITA 14484

ITA16153

ITA3111

KSA 400

ITA13793

ITA 16033

ITA15908

ITA 279

ITA SN

ITA13796

ITA 17224

ITA 14689

ITA 4992

ITA 5283

ITA717

ITA17933

GER 7565

ITA 9983

ITA SN

A CUMBA

ACTINIAS

ATHENA

CREATURA

DAPHNE

FARRAWAY

FAST LADY

FIERAMOSCA

FRIDA

GLENFIELD

GRAFITE

HAKUNA MATATA

HARAHEL

IRINA

JULES

KALA NAG

MANDI

MATRIX

mEcube GRUPPO HERA

EST ENERGY
MIKE

NON SOLO CIURMA

NON SOLO VELA

ORSETTA TRE

OVERWIND

PAPA

PRINCESSE

RENOIR

ROSSO DI SERA

SCIROCCATA

SEVEN J SEVEN

SHAASA 2

SOFFIO

SUPER ATAX

TAHNEE

JI12 E
Marchi 39
J112E

First 40.7
X-35 OD
Farr 40

Sun Odissey
IMX-40
Dufour 40P
Evolution 10
First 36.7
Elan 37

GS 40

Farr 40
Oceanis 46,1
First 40.7
First 40.7
Farr 30

Farr 400
Giro 34

First 40.7
First 40.7
Elan 40
Farr 40

Giro 34

First 4257
GS 40

Elan 333
Hanse 370E
J109

Pogo 30
GS 40R
Proto

Sun Fast 26

10,99

11,65

10,99

11,92

10,61

12,41

9,99

12,10

12,06

9,99

10,64

11,33

11,99

12,41

13,65

11,99

11,99

9,44

12,20

10,20

11,92

11,92

11,90

12,40

10,20

12,68

11,99

11,35

10,74

11,99

12,91

7,63

Migliorino Giorgio
Rigon Carla
Mezzalira Giuseppe
Anselmi Vittorio
Mihelic France
Alpago Sailing Team
Martinazzi Alfonso
Moro Federico
Albieri Michele

Jereb Andrej

Ferro Stefano
Moricoli Alberto

Vivila Sailing Team asd

Guglielmo Maurizio

Ugo Drugo Sailing Team

Race&Cruise
Piersandro Carlon
Rigon Carla
Novello Stefano
Breda Enrico

Non Solo Vela asd
Non Solo Vela asd
Tosato Stefano
De Facci Lorenzo
Breda Enrico
Schiavato Marino
Pellegrini Mario
Vela Nord Est
Causin Loris
Perini Dario
Giopato Francesco
Hoyer Tobias

Giro di boa Asd

Bevilacqua Piergiorgio

Migliorino Giorgio
Gravili Andrea
Mezzalira Giuseppe
Caregnato Gianluca
Mihelic France
Fiori Alessandro
Martinazzi Alfonso
Moro Federico
Albieri Michele
Petri¢ Ale$

Ferro Stefano
Moricoli Alberto
Celeprin Gianluca
Guglielmo Maurizio
Costantin Manuel
Comuda Stefano
Piersandro Carlon
Grill Davide
Novello Stefano
Ranzato Alessandro
Foschi Fabio

Grillo Vito

Tosato Stefano
Rigon Francesco
Breda Enrico
Schiavato Marino
Pellegrini Mario
Dal Ferro Flavio
Causin Loris
Salpietro Federico
Giopato Francesco
Hoyer Tobias
Bertozzi Marco

Bevilacqua Piergiorgio

WIND DESIGN SAILS

sailmakers & rigging service

YC Vicenza
Treviso SC

CN Santa Margherita
Treviso SC

YC Portoroz

YC Venezia

SV Caorle

YC Padova

LNI Udine

NK Merkur Idrija
DV Veneziano
CN Vivani Fano
CN Santa Margherita
Ravenna YC

YC Adriaco
Treviso SC
Diporto VV
Treviso SC

DN Sistiana
Skipperclub SSD
CV Bibione

DN Sistiana
Portodimare

YC Vicenza
Skipperclub SSD
Treviso SC

DN Sistiana

SV Barcola Grignano
LNI Mestre

CDV Venezia
Treviso SC
Schotbruch E.V.
Portodimare

CV Pella

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti

XTutti



35 ITA17174 TAKE FIVE JR 1Y 998 10,30 Distefano Roberto Distefano Roberto YC Porto San Rocco XTutti

36 SLO 3820 TEQUILA Salona 38 11,50 Batana Navtik Brov¢é Goran Mormnik Nova Gorica XTutti

37 ITA 16008 VOLA VOLA ENDEAVOUR Millenium 40 12,00 Perazzetta Guido Biaggini Enrico SN Laguna XTutti




